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	SESSION 6: LIVING A HEALTHY LIFE

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, June 12th, 4:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. &
Saturday, June 13th, 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.
4301 Connecticut Avenue NW, Suite 100

Friday

	4:00
	Community Involvement Review


	4:20
	Resource Packet Review
Dana Fink


	5:00            
	Local Healthcare Policies 
Cheryl Fish-Parcham
Families USA


	6:30

7:00

7:30 



8:30
	Dinner

One-on-one Assistance

Nutrition and Disability
Christina Chauvenet
Community Foodworks

Adjourn
















Saturday

	9:00
	Breakfast & Complete Reimbursement Forms


	9:15


10:15

10:30


10:50 
	Healthy Life Activity Part One
Suzanne Ripley & Sherri Coles

Break

Spotlight on Healthcare Barrier: Dentistry
Suzanne Ripley

Spotlight on Healthcare Barrier: Healthcare Transitions 

	

11:20

	Frances Vhay

Healthcare Barrier Videos (DREDF)

	12:00 
	Lunch

	
	

	12:30

1:00 

2:00 



3:00

3:15   
	One-on-one assistance

Healthy Life Activity Part Two

Federal Health and Disabilities Policies 
Karl Cooper
American Association on Health and Disability 

Healthy Snack Break

Healthy Life Activity Part Two Continued 

	
5:00
	
Adjourn 
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